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2024 Studio Closings - Below is a list of holidays that the studio will be closed 

 
January 2024 

Monday, Jan 1 – New Year’s Day 

 

March 2024 

Sunday, March 31 – Easter Sunday 

 

May 2024 

Monday, May 27 – Memorial Day  

 

July 2024 

Thursday, July 4 

 

September 2024 

Monday, September 2 – Labor Day 

 

October 2024 

Thursday, October 31 – Halloween 

 

November 2024 

Wednesday, Nov. 27 

Thursday, Nov. 28 – Thanksgiving  

Friday, Nov. 29 – Black Friday 

Saturday, Nov. 30 

Sunday, Nov. 31  

 

December 2024 

Monday, Dec. 23  

Tuesday, Dec. 24 – Christmas Eve 

Wednesday, Dec. 25 – Christmas  

 
 

*Additional dates may be added based on staff schedules, vacations, and student enrollment. Any studio closings that 

impact a students scheduled class will be rescheduled and sessions will not be lost.  Our studio is open for weekly 

scheduled art & sewing lessons. We are available by appointment for DIY sessions, specialty workshops, parties & 

events. Visit our website at: scrapunj.com and sign up for our newsletter, follow us on Facebook & Instagram! 

http://www.scrapunj.com/

